optical laser source
Wilcom
P.O. Box 508, Laconia, NH 03247
Tel: (603) 524-2622 or (800) 222-1898, Fax: (603) 524-3735
Specifications and prices are subject to change without notice.
02/11 812-709-010
ISO - 9001:2008 Registered

Protective case with belt loop, carry strap and window, allowing operation while in
the case, user manual and batteries
Ordering Information:
Description Part Number Description Part Number
FS-1316-ST     30131602 FS-1317-FC/APC 30131720
FS-1316-SC     30131604 FS-1317-SC/APC 30131718
FS-1316-FC     30131606 FS-1318-ST 30131805
FS-1317-ST 30131702 FS-1318-FC 30131803
FS-1317-FC 30131704 FS-1318-SC 30131801
FS-1317-SC 30131708 FS-1318-LC 30131807
   Optional Accessories
Description Part Number
Battery Charger Kit                           (110 v, with batteries) 30032241-01
Battery Charger Kit FS-1318 only    (110 v , with batteries) 30032250-01
Description
The FS Series are hand-held battery powered stabilized laser sources
offering a selection of output wavelengths and connector options.
Together with any of Wilcom's power meters, this team makes the